
1406 THE NEW' ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 50 

POMPALLIER 
THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION 

Compiled by J. R. CoLE 
Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library. 

44 pages, illustrated. Price 25c. 

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND 
A Bibliographical Study 
By E. A. MCCoRMICK 

72 pages, illustrated. 

SAMUEL BUlLER 
AT 

MESOPOTAMIA 
By PETER BROMLEY MALING 

66 pages, illustrated. 

WAR IN THE TUSSOCK 

Price 75c. 

Price 75c. 

Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere 
By ORMOND WILSON 

72 pages. 

WEST COAST REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part I) 

Price SOc. 

Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, 
Ministry of Works. 

180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price $3.50. 

BAY OF PLENTY REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part II) 

348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely illustrated. Price $6.50. 

WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQillRY 
REPORT 1960 

Price 25c. 

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT-THE WEST COAST 
COMMITTEE OF INQillRY, OCTOBER 1960 

24 pages. Price 15c. 

THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 15c. 

TB TIRITI 0 WAITANGI 
By R. M. Ross Price 15c. 

A mSTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. H. M. SALMON Price $3.75. 

NEW ZEALAND OR RECOLLECTIONS OF IT 
By EDWARD MARKHAM Price $3. 

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
Issued By 

Tho Timber Preservation Authority 1963 
New Zealand Specifications Price 75c. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
PART Two 

By MICHAEL TuRNBULL 

OIL 

Price 15c. 

By JAMES K. BAXTER Price 15c. 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 

POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
By W. A. OLIVER Price 20c. 

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTBRS 
By ROGER DUFF 

PAUL'S PENNY 

Price 15c. 

A study in IPrivate and Public Finance 
By W. B. SUTCH Price 15c. 

THE NEW HARVEST 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 15c. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART Two 

"Change and Continuity" 
By ANDREW PACKARD 

TillS EARTH OF OURS 
PART Two 

By G. A. EIBY 

Price 15c. 

Price 15c. 

THE SHEEP FARM 
By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PETER Price 15c. 

THE COASTER 
By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILLIAM JONES 

Price 15c. 

THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTYHUNK 
By MARIBELLE CoRMAC, illustrated by RoY CoWAN 

Price 15c. 

A BRIDGE 
By JOAN ELLIS Price 15c. 

INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARID AUSTRALIA 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 1) 

By A. D. TWEEDIE Price 15c. 

THE SOUTH-EAST INTERIOR LANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.2) 

By K. W. ROBINSON 
32 pages. Price 20e. 

THE NORTH-EAST COASTLANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.3) 

By A. D. TWEEDIE 
j() pages. Price 20c. 

SOUTH-EAST COASTLANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.4) 

By K. W. ROBINSON 
36 pages. Price 20c. 

THE SOUTH-WEST AND GULFLANDS REGION 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.5) 

By A. D. TwEEDIE 
32 pages. Price 20c. 

PASI10RAL AUSTRALIA 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.6) 

By K. W. ROBINSON Price 20c. 

LIFE IN URBAN AND INDUSTRIAL BENGAL 
By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price 15c. 

KATHERINE MANSFIELD IN HER LETTERS 
By D. M. DAVIN 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Harbours Act: Notices ..... . 
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notice 
Indecent Publications Act: Notice 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Mining Act: Notices 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 
Officiating Ministers: Notices 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc.· 
Regulations Act : Notice 
Reserve Bank: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Schedule of Contracts ...... 
Standards Act: Notice 
Tariff and Development Board: Notice 
Town and Country Planning Act: Notices 
Traffic Regulations: Notice 
Transport Act: Notices ...... 
Wildlife Act: Notice 

Price 15c. 

PAGE 

1395 

1370 

1393 

1393 

1390 
1381 
1383 
1386 
1383 
1384 
1388 
1381 
1372 

1373, 1382 
1389 
1388 
1387 
1389 
1386 
1386 
1381 
1383 
1382 
1372 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1367-1370 

Price 25c BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1967 


