POMPALLIER THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION Compiled by J. R. COLE Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library. 44 pages, illustrated. Price 25c. TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND A Bibliographical Study By E. A. MCCORMICK 72 pages, illustrated. Price 75c. SAMUEL BUTLER MESOPOTAMIA By PETER BROMLEY MALING 66 pages, illustrated. Price 75c. WAR IN THE TUSSOCK Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere By ORMOND WILSON Price 50c. 72 pages. WEST COAST REGION (National Resources Survey, Part I) Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, Ministry of Works. 180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price \$3.50. BAY OF PLENTY REGION (National Resources Survey, Part II) 348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely illustrated. Price \$6.50. WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY REPORT 1960 Price 25c. SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT-THE WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 24 pages. Price 15c. THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 15c. TE TIRITI O WAITANGI By R. M. Ross Price 15c. A HISTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW ZEALAND By J. H. M. SALMON Price \$3.75. NEW ZEALAND OR RECOLLECTIONS OF IT By Edward Markham Price \$3. TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND Issued By The Timber Preservation Authority 1963 New Zealand Specifications Price 75c. FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON PART TWO By MICHAEL TURNBULL Price 15c. OIL By JAMES K. BAXTER Price 15c. WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND By W. A. OLIVER Price 20c. MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS Price 15c. By ROGER DUFF PAUL'S PENNY A study in Private and Public Finance By W. B. SUTCH Price 15c. THE NEW HARVEST By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 15c. THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART TWO "Change and Continuity" By ANDREW PACKARD Price 15c. THIS EARTH OF OURS PART TWO By G. A. EIBY Price 15c.

By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PETER Price 15c. THE COASTER By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILLIAM JONES Price 15c. THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTYHUNK By MARIBELLE CORMAC, illustrated by Roy Cowan Price 15c. A BRIDGE By JOAN ELLIS Price 15c. INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARID AUSTRALIA (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 1) By A. D. TWEEDIE Price 15c. THE SOUTH-EAST INTERIOR LANDS (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 2) By K. W. ROBINSON 32 pages. Price 20c. THE NORTH-EAST COASTLANDS (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 3) By A. D. TWEEDIE 56 pages. Price 20c. SOUTH-EAST COASTLANDS (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 4) By K. W. ROBINSON 36 pages. Price 20c. THE SOUTH-WEST AND GULFLANDS REGION (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 5) By A. D. TWEEDIE 32 pages. Price 20c. PASTORAL AUSTRALIA (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 6) BV K. W. ROBINSON Price 20c. LIFE IN URBAN AND INDUSTRIAL BENGAL By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price 15c. KATHERINE MANSFIELD IN HER LETTERS By D. M. DAVIN Price 15c.

THE SHEEP FARM

## CONTENTS

				PAGE
Advertisements		<b></b> ·	••••••	1395
Appointments		•••••		1370
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		•••••		1393
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES				1393
Miscellaneous				
Customs Tariff: Notices				1390
Harbours Act: Notices				1381
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulatio				1383
Indecent Publications Act: No				1386
Land Districts, Land Reserved,	Revoke	d, etc.		1383
Maori Affairs Act: Notices		·	••••••	1384
Mining Act: Notices		•••••		1388
Motor Drivers Regulations: No	tices			1381
Officiating Ministers: Notices				1372
Public Works Act: Land Take	n, etc.		1373,	1382
Regulations Act : Notice		•••••		1389
Reserve Bank: Notice				1388
Reserve Bank: Statement	•••••			1387
Schedule of Contracts				1389
Standards Act: Notice	·	•••••		1386
Tariff and Development Board:	Notice	<b></b>		1386
Town and Country Planning A	ct: Noti	ces	•••••	1381
Traffic Regulations: Notice				1383
Transport Act: Notices				1382
Wildlife Act: Notice		•••••		1372

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1367-1370